11:45

11:52

12:00

12:07

COG HILL GOLF ASSOCIATION
2-Person 9 Holes Best Ball 9 Holes Scramble
TEE TIMES, Thursday, June 15th
Course #3

Pd

Pd

Pd

Pd
Pd

PLAYERS

John Leonard

Jerry Koncel

Larry Schibilla
Dave Ramirez
Keith Adkins

Heidi Ramirez

Bob Fisher
Tom Balamut
Paul Campbell

Fran Jackson

Gary Granback
Ron Casper
Tony Hustak
Gid Juskus

12:15

12:22

12:30

12:37

Pd

Pd
Pd

Pd
Pd

Comp

Pd

PLAYERS

Mike Connors
Mike Sapyta
Jack Cantlin

Bob Kelly

John Kelty
Joe Strantz

Dan Boland

Jim Shenoha
Bill Walker
Bob Doe
Bob Maffei

Neal Buer

Tom Schrey



